
Complete Summary for DAVID A OSTMEYER 
IRR - Person Id: 13284

815 E 6TH ST, OAKLEY, KS 67748
785-671-3604 jmccain@gmd4.org 

Date Submitted: 16-JAN-20
Reported by: Dave Ostmeyer, jmccain@gmd4.org, 785-671-3604
Owner 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   0 Gallons (0 AF) 

File
Number

Meter
Readings

Hours
&
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Acres
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to

Water

Depth
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Well

Date
Well
Meas.

Comment

23688-00
2557'N
5115'W
34-9-31W
NW NW SW
CIN: 1 

                        
Reported non-use:   No
Water Used. Reporting to
keep the water right 
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